

TOTAL

TO 1 TO	Pres 1			
Bid	.I.ə I		lati	α
DIU	ı aı	Jul	lati	OIL

Choice One			. C. I C		111011						
		Village of New Leband			Incitutorm Tachnologies IIC			Miller Pipeline, LLC	Ir	nliner Solutions, LLC	
Engineering		Sanitary Rehab Phase 21		Now Lobanon, OH			Indianapolis, IN	"	Columbus, OH		
					ber 2, 2024		,		, .		•
	ITEM	UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	NO. DESCRIPTION BASE BID	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST	COST	COST	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	COST	COST
1		FT.	1523	\$45.00	\$68,535.00	\$45.50	\$69,296.50	\$48.25	\$73,484.75	\$72.00	\$109,656.00
	SPEC 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPELINE REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN SPEC 12" SANITARY SEWER PIPELINE REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	FT.	1124	\$60.00	\$67,440.00	\$63.50	\$71,374.00	\$64.70	\$73,464.73	\$81.00	\$91,044.00
3	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 60 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	8.9	\$225.00	\$2,002.50	\$247.50	\$2,202.75	\$258.75	\$2,302.88	\$262.00	\$2,331.80
э 1	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 60A REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	10.0	\$225.00	\$2,002.30	\$247.50	\$2,475.00	\$258.75	\$2,502.88	\$253.00	\$2,531.80
5	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 61 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	12.4	\$225.00	\$2,230.00	\$247.50	\$3,069.00	\$258.75	\$3,208.50	\$239.00	\$2,963.60
6	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 61A REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	9.3	\$225.00	\$2,790.00	\$247.50	\$2,301.75	\$258.75	\$2,406.38	\$259.00	\$2,408.70
7	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 61B REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	9.5	\$225.00	\$2,092.30	\$247.50	\$2,277.00	\$258.75	\$2,406.58	\$259.00	\$2,392.00
8	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 66 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	5.6	\$225.00	\$1,260.00	\$247.50	\$1,386.00	\$258.75	\$1,449.00	\$311.00	\$1,741.60
۵	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 31 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	8.3	\$225.00	\$1,867.50	\$247.50	\$2,054.25	\$258.75	\$2,147.63	\$269.00	\$2,232.70
10	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 32 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	8.7	\$225.00	\$1,867.50	\$247.50	\$2,054.25	\$258.75	\$2,251.13	\$264.00	\$2,296.80
	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 32 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	7.4	\$225.00	\$1,665.00	\$247.50	\$1,831.50	\$258.75	\$1,914.75	\$279.00	\$2,064.60
	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 1 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	10.5	\$225.00	\$2,362.50	\$247.50	\$2,598.75	\$258.75	\$2,716.88	\$250.00	\$2,625.00
	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 2 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	11.8	\$225.00	\$2,655.00	\$247.50	\$2,920.50	\$258.75	\$3,053.25	\$230.00	\$2,843.80
	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 3 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	14.0	\$225.00	\$3,150.00	\$247.50	\$3,465.00	\$258.75	\$3,622.50	\$232.00	\$3,248.00
	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 4 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	15.8	\$225.00	\$3,555.00	\$247.50	\$3,910.50	\$258.75	\$4,088.25	\$232.00	\$3,570.80
	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 5 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	16.8	\$225.00	\$3,780.00	\$247.50	\$4,158.00	\$258.75	\$4,347.00	\$223.00	\$3,746.40
	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 6 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	12.3	\$225.00	\$2,767.50	\$247.50	\$3,044.25	\$258.75	\$3,182.63	\$239.00	\$2,939.70
	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 7 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	14.7	\$225.00	\$3,307.50	\$247.50	\$3,638.25	\$258.75	\$3,803.63	\$230.00	\$3,381.00
	SPEC REINSTATEMENT OF SEWER LATERALS	EACH	27	\$240.00	\$6,480.00	\$76.00	\$2,052.00	\$107.30	\$2,897.10	\$90.00	\$2,430.00
13	BASE BID TOTAL	LACIT	27	· -	\$181,987.50	770.00	\$186,208.25	7107.50	\$194,567.03 *1	750.00	\$246,446.50
				-	7-0-7-0-1	-	Ţ = O J = O T	_		-	7210/110100
	ALTERNATE BID #1										
20	SPEC 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPELINE REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	FT.	555	\$45.00	\$24,975.00	\$36.00	\$19,980.00	\$46.60	\$25,863.00	\$72.00	\$39,960.00
21	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 62 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	10.0	\$225.00	\$2,250.00	\$272.00	\$2,720.00	\$327.75	\$3,277.50	\$253.00	\$2,530.00
22	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 63 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	10.7	\$225.00	\$2,407.50	\$272.00	\$2,910.40	\$327.75	\$3,506.93	\$249.00	\$2,664.30
23	SPEC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 64 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	5.9	\$225.00	\$1,327.50	\$272.00	\$1,604.80	\$327.75	\$1,933.73	\$305.00	\$1,799.50
24	SPEC REINSTATEMENT OF SEWER LATERALS	EACH	7	\$240.00	\$1,680.00	\$76.00	\$532.00	\$118.25	\$827.75	\$90.00	\$630.00
	ALTERNATE #1 TOTAL			-	\$32,640.00	=	\$27,747.20	_	\$35,408.90 *2	_	\$47,583.80
								_		_	

\$214,627.50

\$229,975.93

\$294,030.30

\$213,955.45

^{*1} Total given was \$194,567.03

^{*2} Total given was \$35,408.91